DOCUMENT

Page 1 #2216652
Fo;u State of Colorado o I" l’ r
Rev 1205 Oil and Gas Conservation Commission
1120 Lexoh Sireet, Sesta 801, Desmes, Ceforachy 8263 Prore: (SGT)EM-1100 Fax (3U3394-2109
SUNDRY NOT|CE
Subtmnrwmsmcow ‘I’hubmu»beusedbm : sundry For RECEIVED
o ke ! in(PagoZdlhnhms) Identdy well or 10/3/2011
m!ﬂymemwmemﬂ Operator shaf send an inlormabonal copy of 89 sundry notces lor
wolls located in Hgh Dens:ity Areas to tho Locat Gavernrant Dessgnen [Ruts 603b }
T OGCT Operaior Humber 10097 ¥ Tonkd Hame
2. Name of Operalor:  Berry Petroleum Company Chuis Freeman Rciiot o inl
3. Address. 1999 Broadway, Suite 3700 Phone.  303-9994400
City: Denver &R co Tp 80202 Fax 303-993-4402 0P OGCT
5 APTNumber 0 045-12349 DGCC Fackly 0 Number . 335597
6. WelFaclty Name  Chevron L0O4 696 7. WelFadhty Number Chevron 5-3D Dwectonal Survey
8 Location (QUQtr, Sec, Twp, Rng, Mendi2n)  SW NW Sec. 4, T65, RO6W Surtace Eqpnt Diagram
9.Counly  Garfield 10. Field Name: Technical Info Page
11 Federal, indan or Stata Lease Number
General Notice
DCHANGE OF LOCATION:  Attach New Survey Plat  (a change of surface quiqY is substantve and requues @ new pent)

FHUFSL

Change of Surface Footage from Exterior Secton Lines: 1 O 1 D
Change of Surface Footage to Extanor Section Lines: I:l D : D
Change of Bottomhale Footage from Extarior Seclon Lines [ | O T O
Change of Bottomiiole Foolage to Extesior Section Lines 1 O ] [ anechosecionssoney

Bottomhola location QufQtr, Sec, Twp, Rng, Mer

Latitude Distanos 10 neatest property lino Drstance to nearest bidg, public d, utility or RR
Longitude Drstance ©0 nearest lgase hne Is location in @ High Donsity Area (rule 603b)? vm:
Ground Elevation Distance 10 nearest well same formakon Surface owner consultation date
I GPSURTA:
Date of Measurement PDOP Reading fnstrument Operalor’s Name
DCHANGE SPACING UNIT DRemove from surface bond
Formation Formation Code  Spacing order numbet Unit Acreage Unit configuration Signod surfaco uso agreement attachod
L | ] I ] ]
CHANGE OF OPERATOR {prior to drilling): DCHANGE WELL NAME NUMBER
ective Date
Pluggng Bond | l Blanket Individual Te:
D Effective Uale”
ABANDONED LOCATION: NOTICE OF CONTINUED SHUT IN STATUS
a5 location ever buit? D Yeos D No @ woll shut in or lemporarily abandoned:
Is sile ready for inspection? D Yes D Mo Has Production Equipment been removed from site? Yes D No
Date Ready for Inspection: MIT required if shut in longer than two ysars. Date of las!
DSPUD DATE: DREQUEST FOR CONFIDENTIAL STATUS (8 mos from date casmg ety
|:] SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF STAGE, SQUEEZE OR REMEDIAL CEMENT WORK *submil cbl and cament job summaries
Method used Cemanting todl setting/per depth Cament volume Cement top Cement bottom Data
L | | I | ] ]
RECLAMATION:  Attach technical pago bing final reclamati dwes per Rule 1004
nal reclamation will commance on approximately D Fingl reciamation is completed and s is ready for inspection
Technical Engineering/Environmental Notice
DNoﬂeo of Intent Dﬂepon of Work Done
Approximata Start Date Date Work Completed:
etalls of work must 5C! n onlec cal information Fage (Fage must be submitt
Dlnlenl to Recomplats (submit form 2) DRoqwst to Vent or Flare DE&P Wasto Disposal
DChanoe Drifing Plans DRopalr Wel Demru:'al Reuse of ESP Waste
DGmss Intarval Changed? |:|Ru|e 502 variance requested Dsmus Update/Change of Remediation Plans
Dcnmolcomonlhg Program Change [Xom. background arsenic values for Spidls end Releases

1 hareby certify Jigt ihe statemenis made in this form are, o the best of my knowledge, true, cotrect and complete.

Signed: %’W Date Io[; F [ Ema: Cf\“@d”\[ Ct?w[

Print Name:  Chris P,Freeman Twle: Reglonal Manager of Environmental, Health, and Safety

COGCC A ‘5/47( T, <R e JO /25 /2o

couomonswAPPRovA IF ANY: s O L/«l (7
Ers M@ Rego
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FORM Page 2

4 TECHNICAL INFORMATION PAGE

FOR OGCC USE ONLY

Rev 12/05

OGCC Operator Number: 10091 API Number: 05-045-12349

Name of Operator: _Berry Petroleum Company OGCC Facility ID # 335597
Well/Facility Name: Chevron L04 696 Well/Facility Number: ~ Chevron 5-3D
Location (QtrQtr, Sec, Twp, Rng, Meridian): SW NW Sec. 4, T6S, R96W

P wNdPE

This form is to be completed whenever a Sundry Notice is submitted requiring detailed report of work to be performed or
completed. This form shall be transmitted within 30 days of work completed as a "subsequent" report and must accompany Form
4, page 1.

5. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS

The operator requests a variance from the Table 910-1 standard for arsenic in soil based on the
following:

Samples collected from the pit bottom subsoils and stockpiled cuttings had arsenic concentrations
of 13 mg/kg and 10 mg/kg, respectively. Three background grab soil samples were collected from
undisturbed areas near the L-04 well pad on August 13, 2011 and analyzed for arsenic only. The
three soil samples had arsenic concentrations of 12 mg/kg, 9.9 mg/kg, and 13 mg/kg, well above
the Table 910-1 standard of 0.39mg/kg. Based on these results, and the methodology
recommended by the COGCC staff for establishing background arsenic levels, the allowable
concentration of arsenic for this site is 14.3 mg/kg (maximum plus 10%).

Since the arsenic concentrations in the remediated cuttings pile are below the allowable background
arsenic level, the operator proposes to bury this material in the reserve pit and proceed with interim
reclamation of this site.



COLORADO

() Sample Location

Existing Road

Berry Petroleum Company

L-04 Well Pad
Sample
Locations for
Background Arsenic
Concentrations

Garfield County, Colorado

Nicholson GeoSolutions, LLC




12065 Lebanon Rd.
M. Juliet, TN 37122
(615) 758-5858
1- 800- 767- 5859
Fax (615) 758-5859

S:C-1'E:N-C-E'S Tax |.D. 62-0814289
Est. 1970

Dave N chol son

Berry Petrol eum Conpany - Denver, CO
1999 Broadway, Suite 3700

Denver, CO 80202

Report Sunmary
Thur sday August 18, 2011

Report Nunber: L531307
Sanpl es Recei ved: 08/16/11
Client Project:

Description: Berry Pit Reclamation

The analytical results in this report are based upon |nfornat|on suppl i ed
by you, the client, and are for your exclusive use. |f you have an?/
questions regarding this data package, please do not hesitate to call.

Ve

Entire Report Reviewed By: /s

Mark W Beasley , E&C Representative
Laboratory Certification Numbers

AG%\LA 52%46%N01, Al HA - 100789, AL - 40660, CA - |-2327, CT - PH 0197, FL - E87487

, - C-TN-01, KY - 90010, KYUST - 0016, NC - ENV375/ D\/\21704 ND - R-140
NJ - TNOD2, NJ NELAP - TNOO2, SC - 84004, TN - 2006, VA - 0

0109, 233
AZ - 0612, MN - 047-999-395, NY - 11742, W - 998093910, NV - TN000032008A,
TX - T104704245, K-9915

Accreditation is only applicable to the test nmethods specified on each scope of accreditation held
by ESC Lab Sci ences.

Note: The use of the preparatory EPA Method 3511 is not approved or endorsed by the CA ELAP.

This report nay not be reproduced, except in full, without witten approval from ESC Lab Sci ences.
Where applicable, sanpling conducted by ESC is performed per guidance provided
in laboratory standard operating procedures: 060302, 060303, and 060304.

Page 1 of 42



12065 Lebanon Rd.

M. Juliet, TN 37122

(615) 758-5858

1- 800- 767- 5859

Fax (615) 758-5859
LA-B

5:C-I'E-N-C-E-S Tax |.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1070
REPORT OF ANALYSI S
Dave N chol son August 18, 2011

Berry Petrol eum Conpany - Denver, C
1999 Broadway, Suite 3700
Denver, CO 80202

ESC Sanple # : L531307-01
Dat e Received : August 16, 2011
Description : Berry Pit Reclamation
Site ID
Sanmple I D : L4-1 O0-4IN
Project # :
Col | ected By :
Col l ection Date : 08/13/11 07:50
Par anmet er Resul t Det. Limt Uni ts Met hod Dat e Dil.
Arsenic 12. 1.0 ng/ kg 6010B 08/18/11 1
BDL - Bel ow Detection Limt
Det. Limt - Practical Quantitation Limt(PQ)
Not e:
The reported analytical results relate only to the sanple submtted.
This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, wthout the witten approval from ESC

i?eport ed: 08/18/11 11:10 Printed: 08/18/11 11:10
Page 2 of 42



12065 Lebanon Rd.

M. Juliet, TN 37122

(615) 758-5858

1- 800- 767- 5859

Fax (615) 758-5859
LA-B

5:C-I'E-N-C-E-S Tax |.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1070
REPORT OF ANALYSI S
Dave N chol son August 18, 2011

Berry Petrol eum Conpany - Denver, C
1999 Broadway, Suite 3700
Denver, CO 80202

ESC Sanple # : L531307- 02
Dat e Received : August 16, 2011
Description : Berry Pit Reclamation
Site ID
Sanmple I D : L4-2 4-8IN
Project # :
Col | ected By :
Col l ection Date : 08/13/11 07:55
Par anmet er Resul t Det. Limt Uni ts Met hod Dat e Dil.
Arsenic 9.9 1.0 ng/ kg 6010B 08/18/11 1
BDL - Bel ow Detection Limt
Det. Limt - Practical Quantitation Limt(PQ)
Not e:
The reported analytical results relate only to the sanple submtted.
This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, wthout the witten approval from ESC

i?eport ed: 08/18/11 11:10 Printed: 08/18/11 11:10
Page 3 of 42



12065 Lebanon Rd.

M. Juliet, TN 37122

(615) 758-5858

1- 800- 767- 5859

Fax (615) 758-5859
LA-B

5:C-I'E-N-C-E-S Tax |.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1070
REPORT OF ANALYSI S
Dave N chol son August 18, 2011

Berry Petrol eum Conpany - Denver, C
1999 Broadway, Suite 3700
Denver, CO 80202

ESC Sanple # : L531307- 03
Dat e Received : August 16, 2011
Description : Berry Pit Reclamation
Site ID
Sanmple I D : L4-3 8-12IN
Project # :
Col | ected By :
Col l ection Date : 08/13/11 08:00
Par anmet er Resul t Det. Limt Uni ts Met hod Dat e Dil.
Arsenic 13. 1.0 ng/ kg 6010B 08/18/11 1
BDL - Bel ow Detection Limt
Det. Limt - Practical Quantitation Limt(PQ)
Not e:
The reported analytical results relate only to the sanple submtted.
This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, wthout the witten approval from ESC

i?eport ed: 08/18/11 11:10 Printed: 08/18/11 11:10
Page 4 of 42



TSR Si gni ng Reports: 134
R5 - Desired TAT

Always log As, Cd, Cr, Cu,

Sanpl e:
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Sanpl e:
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Sunmmary of Remarks For Sanples Pri
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Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:

by 8270-SI M

08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/23/11
08/23/11
08/23/11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/23/11
08/ 23/11
08/23/11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/11
08/23/11
08/23/11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/ 23/ 11
08/23/11
08/23/11
08/23/11

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT

Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:
Dat e:

08/18/11
08/18/11
08/ 18/ 11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/ 18/ 11
08/ 18/ 11
08/ 18/ 11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/ 18/ 11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/ 18/ 11
08/ 18/ 11
08/18/11
08/18/11
08/18/11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



SLESC

S.C-IE'N-C-ES

YOUR LAR OF CHQICE

12065 Lebanon Rd.
M. Juliet, TN 37122
(615) 758-5858

1- 800- 767- 5859

Fax (615) 758-5859

Tax |.D. 62-0814289

Est. 1970

Berry Petrol eum Conpany - Denver, CO

Dave Ni chol son

1999 Broadway, Suite 3700 Qual ity Assurance Report

Level I
Denver, CO 80202 August 18, 2011
L531307
Laboratory Bl ank
Anal yte Resul t Units % Rec Limt Bat ch Dat e Anal yzed
Arseni c <1 ng/ kg WGE550835 08/ 17/11 22: 40
Arseni c <1 ng/ kg WGE550843 08/ 17/11 20: 19
Arsenic <1 ng/ kg WE550738 08/17/11 23: 07
Duplicate
Anal yte Units Resul t Dupl i cat e RPD Limt Ref Sanp Bat ch
Arsenic ng/ kg 9.70 11.0 12.4 20 L531307- 25 WE550835
Arseni c ng/ kg 25.0 24.0 3.28 20 L531307- 39 WE550843
Arsenic ng/ kg 3.30 3.90 15.8 20 L531273- 04 WE550738
Laboratory Control Sanple
Anal yte Units Known Val Resul t % Rec Limt Bat ch
Arseni c ng/ kg 192 188. 97.9 78.6-120.8 WGE550835
Arsenic ngy/ kg 92.6 93.6 101. 82.9-117 WGE550843
Arseni c ng/ kg 192 202. 105. 78.6-120.8 WE550738
Matrix Spi ke
Anal yt e Units M5 Res Ref Res TV % Rec Limt Ref Sanp Bat ch
Arsenic ng/ kg 51.6 11.0 50 81.2 75-125 L531307- 25 WE550835
Arsenic ng/ kg 84.0 24.0 10 120. 75-125 L531307- 39 WGE550843
Arseni c ng/ kg 52.8 3.90 50 97.8 75-125 L531273- 04 WE550738
Matri x Spi ke Duplicate

Anal yte Units MSD Ref %Rec Limt RPD Limt Ref Sanp Bat ch
Arseni c ng/ kg 49.2 51.6 76.4 75-125 4.76 20 L531307- 25 WGE550835
Arsenic ng/ kg 79.2 84.0 110. 75-125 5.88 20 L531307- 39 WGE550843
Arsenic ng/ kg 51.2 52.8 94.6 75-125 3.08 20 L531273- 04 WGE550738

Bat ch nunmber /Run nunber / Sanple nunber cross reference

R1818292: L531307-07
WE50843: R1818293: L531307- 26
WE50738: R1818474: L531307-01
* * Cal cul ations are perforned
* Performance of this Analyte
For additional information,

WGE550835:

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
02 03 04 05 06

prior to rounding of

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 36 37 38 39

reported val ues.

is outside of established criteria.

pl ease see Attachnent A 'List of Analytes with QC Qualifiers.'

Page 41 of 42



12065 Lebanon Rd.

Berry Petrol eum Conpany - Denver, CO
Dave N chol son
1999 Broadway, Suite 3700 Qual ity Assurance Report

Level 11

CO 80202
L531307

The data package includes a sunmary of the analytic results of the quality
control sanples required by the SW846 or CM nethods. The quality control
sanpl es include a nmethod bl ank, a |aboratory control sanple, and the matrix
spi ke/ matrix spi ke duplicate analysis. |f a target parameter is outside
the method limts, every sanple that is effected is flagged with the
appropriate qualifier in Appendix B of the analytic report.

Met hod Bl ank - an aliquot of reagent water carried through the
entire anal ytic process. The nmethod blank results indicate if
any possi bl e contamni nation exposure during the sanple handling,
digestion or extraction process, and analysis. Concentrations of
target anal ytes above the reporting limt in the method bl ank are
qualified with the "B" qualifier.

Laboratory Control Sanple - is a sanple of known concentration
that is carried through the digestion/extraction and analysis
process. The percent recovery, expressed as a percentage of the

theoretical concentration, has statistical control linits
i ndicating that the analytic process is "in control". |If a
target analyte is outside the control limts for the |aboratory

control sanple or any other control sanple, the paraneter is
flagged with a "J4" qualifier for all effected sanples.

Matrix Spi ke and Matrix Spike Duplicate - is two aliquots of an
environmental sanple that is spiked with known concentrations of
target analytes. The percent recovery of the target analytes

al so has statistical control limts. |If any recoveries that are
outside the method control limts, the sanple that was sel ected
for matrix spike/matrix spike duplicate analysis is flagged with
either a "J5" or a "J6". The relative percent difference (%RPD)
between the matrix spike and the natrix spi ke duplicate
recoveries is all calculated. |If the RPD is above the nethod
limt, the effected sanples are flagged with a "J3" qualifier.

Page 42 of 42

Juliet,

M.

(615) 758-5858

1- 800- 767- 5859

Fax (615) 758-5859
LA-B

August

TN 37122

S.CI-E'NC-E‘S Tax |.D. 62-0814289
Est. 1970

18, 2011
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